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05.25.10.00.00 BOARD REPORT-EXPENSE  (Date: 12/2025)  6:14 PM

2025-26 2025-26 December 2025-26 2025-26 Encumbered 2025-26

FND   Original Budget    Revised Budget  Monthly Activity     FYTD Activity            Amount           Balance      FY %

199     16,027,162.00     16,027,162.00      1,244,601.91      4,947,714.43        520,298.17     11,079,447.57     30.87

240        770,056.00        770,056.00         53,356.82        205,156.05              0.00        564,899.95     26.64

599        491,475.00        491,475.00              0.00              0.00              0.00        491,475.00      0.00

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

    17,288,693.00     17,288,693.00      1,297,958.73      5,152,870.48        520,298.17     12,135,822.52     29.80

Number of Accounts: 2637

************************ End of report ************************


